Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) RE' 08 - 08 - 21	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0551-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	A NIM AND NA TA			
ÒMB No. 0551-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)				
Tab settings	302 Jket: 33144-182860			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies): Chao-Ming HUANG	Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
	Name: Taiwan Fu Hsing Industrial Co., Ltd.			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	20.			
MRD 7/30/02	10,			
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: No. 55-10, Beenchou Road			
⊠ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Kangshan Chen			
Other	City: Kaohsiung Hsien State/Country: Taiwan, ROC			
Execution Date: 7/25/02	Zip: —			
<u></u>	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application by the first named inventor is: 7/25/02 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00			
26694	☐ Enclosed			
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Name: Venable	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
8. Deposit account number:				
Address: P.O. Box 34385				
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20043-9998				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	ta Chan			
Fei-Fei Chao, Ph.D. Name of Person Signing	Signature Date cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2			



Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) Chao-Ming HUANG		
		(2)		
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(3)		
		(4)		
		(5)		
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) assign, transfer and set over to	to assign, and hereby does	
(6) Insi	ert name of Assignee	(6) Taiwan Fu Hsing Industrial Co., Ltd. No. 55-10, Beenchou Rd., Kangshan Chen, Kaohsiung Hsien,		
(7) Ins.	ert address of Assignee	(7) <u>Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>		
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as		
(8) Insert Identification of		(8) DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY WITH MULTIPLE LATCH DE	[Foreign]	
Cas	ention, such as Title, se Number or Foreign plication Number		Application or Case No.	
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for p. of America		
	ert Date of Signing of plication	(9) on <u>July 25, 2002</u>		
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	,	
Assign concesible in States ting to ceeding the Usignee herein identificant cordar benefit cordar co	onal or reissue applications to the may deem necessary or examing this application or control of the undersigned agree(s) and obtaining evidence and going 3). The undersigned agree(s) as patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvements regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby in the difference of the entire in assigned, and that he has (the first of the undersigned hereby in the difference of the entire in assigned, and that he has (the first of the same of the entire that the first of the heirs, executors, adding the inventors, adding the inventors of the entire that the first of the heirs, executors, adding the inventors of the executors, adding the inventors of the entire of the heirs, executors, adding the inventors of the entire of the heirs, executors, adding the inventors of the entire of the heirs, executors, adding the inventors of the entire of the heirs, executors, adding the inventors of the entire of the heirs, executors, adding the inventors of the entire of the e	to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the inventor execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference attinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Ang forward with such intereference. To perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts into thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (use authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any aid application or any division or divisions or continuing application interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to deep have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict grant(s) the firm of Civiletti Howard insert on the sary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United Scholing upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assiministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. If by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s)	a such applications as the ation hereby transferred. It which may be declared assignee in every way possa grant of a valid United known to me (us) respectly, testify in any legal proand all Letters Patents of and all Letters Patents of the said Association to the entire interest of the rewith. It is assignment any further tates Patent Office for regns, and shall inure to the	
(1)				
(2)	Date	Name of Inventor Juang chao ming Name of Inventor		
(3)		_Name of Inventor		
(4)		_Name of Inventor		
, .,		Name of Inventor		

PATENT
RECORDED: 07/30/2002 REEL: 013154 FRAME: 0711